
Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
30.11.2024

Tampere 
18.1.2025

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Valkeakoski 
SM 12.4.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

1 Kimmo Ahonen - Päivi Rautio (S2) DanceLine Tampere 45 15 15 15 15 15
2 Aleksi Volanen - Irene Hägerström (S2) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 39 13 13 11 12 13
3 Jarl-Johan Héde - Sanna Kakko (S1) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 37 11 12 12 13
4 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S2) Lumets Helsinki 31 10 8 11 10
5 Kalle Saluste - Anu Aaltonen (S2) Oikea Rytmi Pori 29 10 8 8 11
6 Jouko Leppälä - Heljä Leppälä (S4) DanceLine Tampere 28 8 9 9 10 9
7 Rami Merisaari - Katja Malmi-Merisaari (S3) Viuhka Vaasa 23 9 7 7
7 Alexander Ivanitskiy - Saana Syrjämäki (S1) Feenix Espoo 23 12 11
9 Henri Kuusiniemi – Riikka Kuusiniemi (S1) Ronde Pori 22 7 7 6 8

10 Joonas Niemi - Jenna Vuorela (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 17 6 4 2 7
10 Sampsa Lindberg - Katja Lindberg (S2) Cavalier Järvenpää 17 6 5 4 4 6
12 Ari Halinen - Anna Belozerskikh (S3) Hyrrät Kotka 16 7 9
13 Juha Nuutinen - Maisa Korpula (S2) DanceLine Tampere 14 5 4 5
14 Valentin Pchelin - Galina Zvereva (S1) DanceLine Tampere 13 13
15 Ville Häyrynen - Krista Piippo (S2) Vakita Vantaa 12 12
16 Olli-Pekka Vanhala - Tiina Tarvonen (S3) MiUrTa Mikkeli 10 10
17 Ari Hinttu - Marika Boström (S3) Rolling Vaasa 9 5 4
17 Jani Pihlajamäki - Mira Pihlajamäki (S2) Buumi Helsinki 9 5 2 2
17 Seppo Niemi - Marianne Mäkelä (S2) DanceTeam Tampere 9 2 5 2 2
20 Juho Tarvainen - Rita Oksanen (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 6 2 2 2 2
20 Rauli Uusikartano - Niina Venetjoki (S2) Bolero Turku 6 2 2 2
20 Jonne Mäkinen - Merja Virta (S1) Spiral Tampere 6 2 2 2
23 Sami Kajan - Kirsi Vartiainen (S1) DanceFlow Kuopio 5 5
23 Mika Savolainen - Titta Kuokkanen (S3) DanceFlow Kuopio 5 5
25 Juha Jänkälä - Pia Jänkälä (S2) DSC Oulu Oulu 4 4
25 Tommi Pääkkö - Marianne Kivelä (S1) Telemark Team Oulu 4 2 2
25 Jussi Nurmi - Hanna Nurmi (S1) Star Helsinki 4 2 2
25 Panu Pirhonen - Iiris Pirhonen (S2) DanceLine Tampere 4 2 2
29 Petrus Laitinmäki - Iryna Fedorenko (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 3 3
30 Timo Akkola - Merja Narvo-Akkola (S3) Blue & White Helsinki 2 2
30 Jari Anttila - Elina Anttila (S2) Vakita Vantaa 2 2
30 Marko Lampisuo - Tuuli Penttinen-Lampisuo (S3) DanceLine Tampere 2 2
30 Jani Nurminen - Minna Nurminen (S1) Rolling Vaasa 2 2
30 Ilkka Ruutu - Sari Ruutu (S3) Lumets Helsinki 2 2
30 Juha Kannelkoski - Elina Koskiluoma (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 2 2
30 Turo Väätäinen - Sari Laine (S2) Buumi Helsinki 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  9/2025

Seniori 1



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
30.11.2024

Tampere 
18.1.2025

Oulu SM 
8.2.2025

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

1 Joni Henriksson - Julia Pankkonen (S1) Star Helsinki 45 15 12 13 15 15
2 Tommi Räty - Maria Skyttä (S1) Team HSDS Helsinki 43 13 15 15
3 Petri Järvinen - Ulla Järvinen (S3) Star Helsinki 37 11 11 11 13 13
3 Jouni Uosukainen - Sanna Leskinen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 37 12 13 12
5 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S2) Lumets Helsinki 32 8 10 10 12
6 Roope-Taneli Salo - Pia Back (S1) Viuhka Vaasa 30 7 8 11 11
6 Jani Kallio - Satu Vuorjoki (S2) Buumi Helsinki 30 9 9 9 12
8 Timo Lehtonen - Krista Neff-Narva (S2) TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 26 8 5 6 10 8
9 Mika Heikkinen - Vilja Hahto (S2) Bolero Turku 23 6 8 2 8 7

10 Mikko Mättö - Anna Jouppila-Mättö (S2) Dance Flow Kuopio 22 3 9 10
11 Henri Kuusiniemi – Riikka Kuusiniemi (S1) Ronde Pori 18 6 7 5
12 Tapio Komminaho - Minna Virkkala (S1) Team HSDS Helsinki 17 10 7
13 Hannu Heiskanen - Tanja Helminen (S3) DanceFlow Kuopio 14 2 2 6 6
14 Janne Äikiä - Katja Aho (S2) Vakita Vantaa 13 4 9
15 Samuel Lackman - Päivi Lackman (S3) DanceLine Tampere 12 2 4 2 4 4
16 Jonne Mäkinen - Merja Virta (S1) Spiral Tampere 10 2 3 4 3
17 Rami Merisaari - Katja Malmi-Merisaari (S3) Viuhka Vaasa 9 3 6
18 Joonas Niemi - Jenna Vuorela (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 7 2 5
18 Jarmo Kouhia - Marjatta Kouhia (S3) MiUrTa Mikkeli 7 7
20 Tommi Rainola - Sirpa Kovaniemi (S3) DSC Oulu Oulu 6 2 2 2 2 2
20 Juho Tarvainen - Rita Oksanen (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 6 2 2 2
20 Juha Kannelkoski - Elina Koskiluoma (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 6 2 2 2
23 Juha Nuutinen - Maisa Korpula (S2) DanceLine Tampere 4 2 2
23 Jani Pihlajamäki - Mira Pihlajamäki (S2) Buumi Helsinki 4 2 2
23 Rauli Uusikartano - Niina Venetjoki (S2) Bolero Turku 4 2 2
23 Toni Hellevaara - Tytti Martikainen (S2) Spiral Tampere 4 2 2
27 Lauri Onufriev - Suvi Poropudas Vakita Vantaa 3 3
28 Tommi Alatalo - Anna Ryynänen (S2) Buumi Helsinki 2 2
28 Aleksi Anttinen - Agni Hörak Cavalier Järvenpää 2 2
28 Panu Pirhonen - Iiris Pirhonen (S2) DanceLine Tampere 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto
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Seniori 1



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
30.11.2024

Tampere 
18.1.2025

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

4.10.2025 
SM 

Tampere
1 Pasi Rautio - Minttu Pajunen (S2) Lumets Helsinki 45 15 15 15 13
2 Henri Kuusiniemi – Riikka Kuusiniemi (S1) Oikea Rytmi Pori 40 12 15 13 12
3 Joonas Niemi - Jenna Vuorela (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 36 13 13 10
4 Jonne Mäkinen - Merja Virta (S1) Spiral Tampere 33 9 13 11 8
5 Juha Nuutinen - Maisa Korpula (S2) DanceLine Tampere 31 12 12 7
6 Juho Tarvainen - Rita Oksanen (S1) Blue & White Helsinki 30 10 9 11 6
7 Rauli Uusikartano - Niina Venetjoki (S2) Bolero Turku 27 11 10 6
8 Jani Pihlajamäki - Mira Pihlajamäki (S2) Buumi Helsinki 20 10 10
9 Kalle Salusta - Emma Kousa Oikea Rytmi Pori 15 15

10 Rami Merisaari - Katja Malmi-Merisaari (S3) Viuhka Vaasa 13 13
11 Mikko Minkkinen - Mari Minkkinen (S1) TeamHSDS Helsinki 11 11
11 Panu Pirhonen - Iiris Pirhonen (S2) DanceLine Tampere 11 11
13 Lauri Onufriew - Suvi Poropudas Vakita Vantaa 9 9
14 Juha Kannelkoski - Elina Koskiluoma (S2) Blue & White Helsinki 8 8
15 Markus Mast - Tuire Mast Spiral Tampere 4 4
16 Juha Nurmi - Heli Sirén Habanera Espoo 3 3
16 Jussi Kajala - Tatjana Kajala TanssiDans Kirkkonummi 3 3

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto
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Seniori 1


